
2024-25 Pleasant Grove 4th-8th Grade Wrestling Schedule
Date Day Event Name Location Type of Event Details

Nov. 9 Saturday Darold Henry Dynasty Pleasant Grove HS Local Tournament Burdett (11-2:30pm) Dennison 

Nov. 16 Saturday Caleb Williams Memorial Telos U, Orem Local Tournament Dennison ( Times TBD) 
Nov. 16 Saturday Top of Utah Mountain Crest HS Local Tournament Burdett (Times TBD)

Nov. 21 Thursday Dual vs American Fork Pleasant Grove HS Dual Burdett & Dennison 7:00-8:30pm
Nov. 23 Saturday Charger Classic Corner Canyon HS Local Tournament Dennison 
Nov. 23 Saturday Millard Ironman Millard High School Local Tournament Burdett

Nov. 26 Tuesday Dual vs Lone Peak Pleasant Grove HS Dual Burdett & Dennison 7-8:30

Dec. 5 Thursday Dual vs Lakeridge Pleasant Grove HS Dual Burdett & Dennison 7-8:30
Dec. 7 Saturday Thunder Classic Westlake HS Local Tournament Burdett (10-2:30pm)

Dec. 10 Tuesday Dual vs Timpanogos Pleasant Grove HS Dual Burdett & Dennison 7-8:30
Dec. 14 Saturday Battle Royale Bingham HS Large Tournament
Dec. 14 Saturday Provo Holiday Classic Provo HS Local Tournament Burdett (11-3:30pm) Dennison

Jan. 4 Saturday New Year Bruin Brawl Lakeridge Jr High, OremLocal Tournament Burdett (9-12:30pm) 

Jan 10th-11th Fri-Sat Beehive Brawl Sevier Valley Center Large Tournament
Jan. 11 Saturday Christy's Clash Syracuse HS Local Tournament Burdett (11:30-2:30

Jan 18th Saturday Rec League State Riverton HS Local Tournament Dennison TBD 

Jan 24th-25th Fri-Sat Utah Northern State Bingham HS State Tournament Burdett (Fri 1:30-7:30pm)

Feb 7th-8th Fri-Sat Utah Youth Super State The Hive, Nephi State Tournament Burdett (Fri 11-8pm)


